
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
2-2-9 
2-1-5 
2-2-2 
2-1-7 
2-2-7 
2-2-4 
2-1-9 
2-2-5 
2-1-2 
2-1-4 
2-1-3 

名前 
たかはし　ゆうき 
ひろた　ひさし 
こぐれ　はやと 
はしづめ　たかし 
かわせ　りゅうた 
しみず　たけひさ 
ついひじ　まこと 
しのざき　だいき 
おかむら　たけし 
いいづか　はるき 
えんどう　あつし 

Make クラス 
7m 
7ｍ 
7m 
7ｍ 
7m 
7m 
7ｍ 
7m 
7ｍ 
7ｍ 
7ｍ 

ベストラップタイム 
38.544 
38.647 
38.681 
38.697 
38.716 
38.755 
38.841 
38.842 
38.903 
39.047 
39.130 

R1. BestLap 

38.647 

38.697 

38.841 

38.903 
39.047 
39.130 

R2. BestLap 
38.544 

38.681 

38.716 
38.755 

38.842 

R3. Best Tm 

作成日： 2024/04/15 13:36:21 

計測チーフ 

ディレクター 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

ライセンス： ISK前橋店 

2024/04/14スプリントレース 
原本 

集計名をここへ入力（予選総合結果など） 

ISK前橋店 0.450 km 


